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Sat 09/09/2023 TBD UW Band @ University of Wyoming University of Wyoming
Wed 09/27/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 10/02/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 10/04/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 10/09/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 10/11/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Fri 10/13/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Tue 10/17/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Thu 10/19/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Fri 10/20/2023 8:45 am MS Advanced Music Clinic @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium

HS Practice Gym
Mon 10/23/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Tue 10/24/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 10/25/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Thu 10/26/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 10/30/2023 1:30 pm All State Auditions @ Green River HS Green River High School
Tue 10/31/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 11/01/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 11/01/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 11/01/2023 12:15 pm MS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 11/01/2023 7:30 pm MS Choir Concert @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Thu 11/02/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Thu 11/02/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Fri 11/03/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Fri 11/03/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 11/06/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 11/06/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 11/06/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 11/06/2023 7:30 pm HS Guitar Veterans Day Concert @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Tue 11/07/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Tue 11/07/2023 12:00 pm MS Band Rehearsals @ MVHS HS Auditorium
Tue 11/07/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Tue 11/07/2023 7:30 pm MS Band Concert @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 11/08/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 11/08/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 11/08/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Thu 11/09/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Thu 11/09/2023 12:00 pm HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
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Mon 11/13/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 11/13/2023 12:00 pm HS Music Clinic @ Big Piney Big Piney High School
Tue 11/14/2023 12:00 pm HS Music Clinic @ Big Piney Big Piney High School
Wed 11/15/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 11/15/2023 7:30 pm HS Band Concert @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Fri 11/17/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Tue 11/21/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Tue 11/28/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Thu 11/30/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 12/04/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 12/06/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 12/11/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 12/13/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Fri 12/15/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Tue 12/19/2023 8:00 am HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 01/03/2024 TBD HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Thu 01/04/2024 TBD HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Fri 01/05/2024 TBD HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 01/08/2024 TBD HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Tue 01/09/2024 TBD HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 01/10/2024 TBD HS Choir Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 01/10/2024 9:00 am HS Choir Musical Performance @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 01/10/2024 7:00 pm HS Choir Musical Performance @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Sun 01/14/2024 3:00 pm All State Music @ NCHS- Casper Natrona County High School
Mon 01/15/2024 TBD All State Music @ NCHS- Casper Natrona County High School
Tue 01/16/2024 TBD All State Music @ NCHS- Casper Natrona County High School
Wed 01/17/2024 TBD All State Music @ NCHS- Casper Natrona County High School
Sun 01/28/2024 TBD HS All State Jazz Band @ NCHS - Casper Natrona County High School
Mon 01/29/2024 TBD HS All State Jazz Band @ NCHS - Casper Natrona County High School
Mon 02/05/2024 TBD All State Jazz Choir @ Casper College Casper College
Tue 02/06/2024 TBD All State Jazz Choir @ Casper College Casper College
Wed 02/07/2024 TBD All State Jazz Choir @ Casper College Casper College
Thu 02/08/2024 12:00 pm HS Auditorium Reserved for HS/MS Rehearsals HS Auditorium
Fri 02/09/2024 12:00 pm HS Auditorium Reserved for HS/MS Rehearsals HS Auditorium
Mon 02/12/2024 12:00 pm MVMS Band @ MVHS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 02/12/2024 12:00 pm HS Auditorium Reserved for HS/MS Rehearsals HS Auditorium
Mon 02/12/2024 7:30 pm HS Band/Choir Concert @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Tue 02/13/2024 12:00 pm HS Auditorium Reserved for HS/MS Rehearsals HS Auditorium
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Tue 02/13/2024 7:30 pm MS Band/Choir Concert @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 02/14/2024 12:00 pm HS Auditorium Reserved for HS/MS Rehearsals HS Auditorium
Thu 02/15/2024 12:00 pm HS Auditorium Reserved for HS/MS Rehearsals HS Auditorium
Fri 02/16/2024 12:00 pm HS Auditorium Reserved for HS/MS Rehearsals HS Auditorium
Mon 02/19/2024 12:00 pm HS Auditorium Reserved for HS/MS Rehearsals HS Auditorium
Tue 02/20/2024 12:00 pm HS Auditorium Reserved for HS/MS Rehearsals HS Auditorium
Tue 02/20/2024 7:30 pm HS Guitar Pops Concert @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Mon 02/26/2024 7:45 am MS Honor Band/Choir @ Kemmerer HS Kemmerer High School
Tue 02/27/2024 8:30 am MS Intermediate Band/Choir Clinic @ Lyman Lyman Intermediate School
Wed 03/06/2024 2:00 pm HS College Visit/Scholarship @ WWCC Western Wyoming Community College
Mon 04/15/2024 9:00 am HS Guitar 1&2 Culture Trip @ Park City, UT PARK CITY HIGH
Sun 04/21/2024 3:00 pm HS Guitar @ Utah State Guitar Festival Utah State University
Mon 04/22/2024 All Day HS Guitar @ Utah State Guitar Festival Utah State University
Wed 04/24/2024 5:00 pm HS Southwest District Festival @ Star Valley Star Valley High School
Fri 04/26/2024 1:00 pm HS Southwest District Festival @ Star Valley Star Valley High School
Wed 05/01/2024 7:30 pm Senior Guitar Concert/Awards HS Auditorium
Mon 05/06/2024 12:00 pm MS Band Dress Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Tue 05/07/2024 12:00 pm MS Choir Practice @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Tue 05/07/2024 7:30 pm HS Band/Choir Concert @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium
Wed 05/08/2024 7:30 pm MS Choir & Band Awards Concert @ HS Aud. HS Auditorium


